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TIMING, RESULTS SERVICE &
DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY

100m Men
Final 17 JUL 2015 / 17:15 Wind: -1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 EDOBURUN Ojie GBR 2 JUN 1996 4 0.132 10.36

2 DEWAR Joseph GBR 27 JAN 1996 6 0.161 10.46

3 VON BARTH Emil SWE 28 JAN 1996 5 0.113 10.64

4 ARTHUR Reuben GBR 12 OCT 1996 8 0.165 10.67

5 HAMILTON Austin SWE 29 JUL 1997 3 0.193 10.72

6 KJELL Gustav SWE 18 JAN 1996 1 0.184 10.76

7 CHUARD Sylvain SUI 12 MAR 1996 2 0.169 10.82

8 MELNICESCU Ioan Andrei ROU 1 JAN 1996 7 0.181 10.90

200m Men
Round 1 17 JUL 2015 / 20:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 POWELL Elliot GBR 5 MAR 1996 6 Q21.06

2 RAMDHAN Tommy GBR 28 NOV 1996 3 Q21.18

3 KÖLLMANN Kai GER 7 AUG 1996 5 Q21.29

4 CORSA Daniele ITA 1 OCT 1996 6 Q21.31

5 MEINSETH Even NOR 22 MAY 1996 3 Q21.34

6 OWSLEY Freddie GBR 6 JAN 1997 4 q21.37

7 QUARCOO Jonathan NOR 13 OCT 1996 4 Q21.40

8 WIECZOREK Kacper POL 31 AUG 1997 2 q21.63

9 VOLKO Ján SVK 2 NOV 1996 5 21.68

10 LEHTONEN Oskari FIN 14 JUN 1997 8 21.70

11 DIMITRIADES Paisios CYP 16 JUL 1997 2 21.72

12 GRIEGER Max GER 4 JUN 1997 5 21.73

13 MAZÓN Daniel ESP 31 JAN 1996 4 21.74

14 DARAHAKUPETS Stanislau BLR 30 APR 1997 7 PB21.75

15 IRWIN Zak IRL 30 OCT 1996 7 21.79

16 BROER Rodrigo NED 27 AUG 1996 3 21.87

ALTINTAS Batuhan TUR 26 APR 1996 6 DNF

SVENSSON Felix SWE 9 AUG 1997 2 DNF

ANDRÉ Nans FRA 28 MAY 1997 7 R 163.3aDQ

SZABÓ Dániel HUN 24 MAY 1997 8 R 163.3aDQ
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200m Men200m Men
Round 1 Heat 1/3 17 JUL 2015 / 20:00 Wind: +0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CORSA Daniele ITA 1 OCT 1996 6 0.220 Q21.31

2 MEINSETH Even NOR 22 MAY 1996 3 0.152 Q21.34

3 OWSLEY Freddie GBR 6 JAN 1997 4 0.215 q21.37

4 WIECZOREK Kacper POL 31 AUG 1997 2 0.141 q21.63

5 GRIEGER Max GER 4 JUN 1997 5 0.213 21.73

ANDRÉ Nans FRA 28 MAY 1997 7 0.150 R 163.3aDQ

200m Men
Round 1 Heat 2/3 17 JUL 2015 / 20:08 Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 POWELL Elliot GBR 5 MAR 1996 6 0.168 Q21.06

2 QUARCOO Jonathan NOR 13 OCT 1996 4 0.131 Q21.40

3 VOLKO Ján SVK 2 NOV 1996 5 0.182 21.68

4 LEHTONEN Oskari FIN 14 JUN 1997 8 0.180 21.70

5 DIMITRIADES Paisios CYP 16 JUL 1997 2 0.206 21.72

6 IRWIN Zak IRL 30 OCT 1996 7 0.150 21.79

7 BROER Rodrigo NED 27 AUG 1996 3 0.179 21.87

200m Men
Round 1 Heat 3/3 17 JUL 2015 / 20:13 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RAMDHAN Tommy GBR 28 NOV 1996 3 0.137 Q21.18

2 KÖLLMANN Kai GER 7 AUG 1996 5 0.162 Q21.29

3 MAZÓN Daniel ESP 31 JAN 1996 4 0.167 21.74

4 DARAHAKUPETS Stanislau BLR 30 APR 1997 7 0.138 PB21.75

ALTINTAS Batuhan TUR 26 APR 1996 6 0.214 DNF

SVENSSON Felix SWE 9 AUG 1997 2 0.144 DNF

SZABÓ Dániel HUN 24 MAY 1997 8 0.173 R 163.3aDQ
Qualification:  First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
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400m Men400m Men
Semifinal 17 JUL 2015 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 VEDEL Benjamin Lobo DEN 23 SEP 1997 4 Q46.49

2 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 28 FEB 1996 5 Q46.91

3 ALTINTAS Batuhan TUR 26 APR 1996 5 Q47.07

4 KOWALUK Dariusz POL 16 APR 1996 6 Q PB47.10

5 SERRANO Jesus ESP 20 DEC 1997 3 Q PB47.12

6 SUWARA Wiktor POL 24 JUL 1996 6 Q47.27

7 ECHEVERRY Darwin Andrés ESP 2 JAN 1996 7 q47.30

8 STEPHAN Bertrand FRA 27 JUN 1996 4 q47.48

9 KOVACIC Mateo CRO 19 JUL 1996 3 47.52

10 SCHMIDT Constantin GER 1 MAR 1996 1 47.57

11 KUKHARENKO Andrey RUS 24 FEB 1997 8 PB47.77

12 FLÜCK Luca SUI 16 JAN 1996 1 48.00

13 RÖSLER Aleksi GER 11 FEB 1996 2 48.25

14 GEBHARDT Mario AUT 25 SEP 1996 7 48.29

14 MARTINSSON Erik SWE 25 SEP 1996 2 48.29

16 GIBSON Scott IRL 15 JUL 1997 8 48.84

400m Men
Semifinal 1/2 17 JUL 2015 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ALTINTAS Batuhan TUR 26 APR 1996 5 0.162 Q47.07

2 SERRANO Jesus ESP 20 DEC 1997 3 0.170 Q PB47.12

3 SUWARA Wiktor POL 24 JUL 1996 6 0.171 Q47.27

4 STEPHAN Bertrand FRA 27 JUN 1996 4 0.153 q47.48

5 KUKHARENKO Andrey RUS 24 FEB 1997 8 0.173 PB47.77

6 FLÜCK Luca SUI 16 JAN 1996 1 0.201 48.00

7 RÖSLER Aleksi GER 11 FEB 1996 2 0.178 48.25

8 GEBHARDT Mario AUT 25 SEP 1996 7 0.169 48.29
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400m Men400m Men
Semifinal 2/2 17 JUL 2015 / 19:12

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 VEDEL Benjamin Lobo DEN 23 SEP 1997 4 0.161 Q46.49

2 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 28 FEB 1996 5 0.147 Q46.91

3 KOWALUK Dariusz POL 16 APR 1996 6 0.159 Q PB47.10

4 ECHEVERRY Darwin Andrés ESP 2 JAN 1996 7 0.140 q47.30

5 KOVACIC Mateo CRO 19 JUL 1996 3 0.181 47.52

6 SCHMIDT Constantin GER 1 MAR 1996 1 0.161 47.57

7 MARTINSSON Erik SWE 25 SEP 1996 2 0.156 48.29

8 GIBSON Scott IRL 15 JUL 1997 8 0.174 48.84
Qualification:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
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800m Men800m Men
Round 1 17 JUL 2015 / 12:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ROWDEN Daniel GBR 9 SEP 1997 4 Q1:51.35

2 KHOLMOGOROV Konstantin RUS 7 FEB 1996 2 Q1:51.50

3 KRAMER Andreas SWE 13 APR 1997 5 Q1:51.68

4 MISHKUTS Artem BLR 8 FEB 1996 3 Q PB1:51.90

5 AQUARO Gabriele ITA 2 APR 1997 7 q1:52.25

6 THOMAS Spencer GBR 26 AUG 1997 8 Q1:52.35

7 BERGLUND Kalle SWE 11 MAR 1996 2 Q1:52.56

8 SENYK Stanislav UKR 23 NOV 1996 3 Q1:52.74

9 BORKOWSKI Mateusz POL 2 APR 1997 4 Q1:52.77

10 PILATI Lorenzo ITA 23 JUN 1996 7 Q1:52.78

11 VON EITZEN Christian GER 1 JAN 1997 4 Q1:52.83

12 ULDBJERG HANSEN Kristian DEN 15 AUG 1996 8 q1:53.04

13 LANGFORD Kyle GBR 2 FEB 1996 2 Q1:53.28

14 EINAN Markus NOR 4 FEB 1997 5 q1:53.39

15 REUTHER Marc GER 23 JUN 1996 5 Q1:53.41

16 DAL BEN Alessandro ITA 25 MAY 1996 7 Q1:53.46

17 HEINRICH Marvin GER 1 JAN 1997 2 Q1:53.56

17 LOIR Pierrick FRA 21 FEB 1997 3 Q1:53.56

19 LESPINASSE Florian FRA 26 AUG 1996 7 Q1:53.68

20 KIRWAN Cillian IRL 23 MAR 1996 4 q1:53.76

21 FESENKO Roman UKR 4 APR 1997 6 1:54.06

22 GIL Hugo POR 25 JUN 1997 8 1:54.33

23 GHEBAN Madalin Dorian ROU 12 JUL 1997 6 1:54.34

24 PURCELL Harry IRL 13 JAN 1996 3 Q1:54.55

25 TOLOKONNIKOV Konstantin RUS 26 FEB 1996 8 Q1:54.58

26 KUPCS Gatis LAT 30 JUL 1997 5 1:54.64

27 SCHÖPFER Jonas SUI 30 JUN 1996 4 Q1:54.75

28 VAN DIEPEN Tony NED 17 APR 1996 5 Q1:54.90

29 FONSECA João POR 30 MAR 1996 6 1:55.05

30 MICKUS Benediktas LTU 26 MAR 1997 6 1:55.27

31 JAEGER Joaquim SUI 21 MAY 1996 3 1:55.37

32 JOVICIC Marko BIH 10 JUN 1996 2 1:55.87

33 MOYA Pol AND 9 DEC 1996 6 1:56.04

34 TALÁN Matúš SVK 16 JAN 1996 7 1:56.93
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800m Men800m Men
Round 1 Heat 1/5 17 JUL 2015 / 12:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 LANGFORD Kyle GBR 2 FEB 1996 2 Q1:53.28

2 REUTHER Marc GER 23 JUN 1996 5 Q1:53.41

3 DAL BEN Alessandro ITA 25 MAY 1996 7 Q1:53.46

4 LOIR Pierrick FRA 21 FEB 1997 3 Q1:53.56

5 KIRWAN Cillian IRL 23 MAR 1996 4 q1:53.76

6 GHEBAN Madalin Dorian ROU 12 JUL 1997 6 1:54.34
 

Intermediate times: 400m 58.29 REUTHER Marc (GER)

600m 1:27.07 LANGFORD Kyle (GBR)

800m Men
Round 1 Heat 2/5 17 JUL 2015 / 12:06

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 PURCELL Harry IRL 13 JAN 1996 3 Q1:54.55

2 TOLOKONNIKOV Konstantin RUS 26 FEB 1996 8 Q1:54.58

3 SCHÖPFER Jonas SUI 30 JUN 1996 4 Q1:54.75

4 VAN DIEPEN Tony NED 17 APR 1996 5 Q1:54.90

5 FONSECA João POR 30 MAR 1996 6 1:55.05

6 JOVICIC Marko BIH 10 JUN 1996 2 1:55.87

7 TALÁN Matúš SVK 16 JAN 1996 7 1:56.93
 

Intermediate times: 400m 59.92 TOLOKONNIKOV Konstantin (RUS)

600m 1:27.81 VAN DIEPEN Tony (NED)

800m Men
Round 1 Heat 3/5 17 JUL 2015 / 12:12

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BERGLUND Kalle SWE 11 MAR 1996 2 Q1:52.56

2 SENYK Stanislav UKR 23 NOV 1996 3 Q1:52.74

3 PILATI Lorenzo ITA 23 JUN 1996 7 Q1:52.78

4 VON EITZEN Christian GER 1 JAN 1997 4 Q1:52.83

5 ULDBJERG HANSEN Kristian DEN 15 AUG 1996 8 q1:53.04

6 EINAN Markus NOR 4 FEB 1997 5 q1:53.39

7 MOYA Pol AND 9 DEC 1996 6 1:56.04
 

Intermediate times: 400m 56.15 MOYA Pol (AND)

600m 1:25.07 VON EITZEN Christian (GER)
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800m Men800m Men
Round 1 Heat 4/5 17 JUL 2015 / 12:18

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 THOMAS Spencer GBR 26 AUG 1997 8 Q1:52.35

2 BORKOWSKI Mateusz POL 2 APR 1997 4 Q1:52.77

3 HEINRICH Marvin GER 1 JAN 1997 2 Q1:53.56

4 LESPINASSE Florian FRA 26 AUG 1996 7 Q1:53.68

5 FESENKO Roman UKR 4 APR 1997 6 1:54.06

6 KUPCS Gatis LAT 30 JUL 1997 5 1:54.64

7 JAEGER Joaquim SUI 21 MAY 1996 3 1:55.37
 

Intermediate times: 400m 55.89 LESPINASSE Florian (FRA)

600m 1:25.37 THOMAS Spencer (GBR)

800m Men
Round 1 Heat 5/5 17 JUL 2015 / 12:24

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ROWDEN Daniel GBR 9 SEP 1997 4 Q1:51.35

2 KHOLMOGOROV Konstantin RUS 7 FEB 1996 2 Q1:51.50

3 KRAMER Andreas SWE 13 APR 1997 5 Q1:51.68

4 MISHKUTS Artem BLR 8 FEB 1996 3 Q PB1:51.90

5 AQUARO Gabriele ITA 2 APR 1997 7 q1:52.25

6 GIL Hugo POR 25 JUN 1997 8 1:54.33

7 MICKUS Benediktas LTU 26 MAR 1997 6 1:55.27
 

Intermediate times: 400m 54.66 KRAMER Andreas (SWE)

600m 1:23.36 KRAMER Andreas (SWE)

Qualification:  First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semifinals
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3000m Steeplechase Men3000m Steeplechase Men
Round 1 17 JUL 2015 / 18:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PLOKHOTNIKOV Konstantin RUS 24 MAR 1997 13 Q PB8:54.46

2 CHIAPPINELLI Yohanes ITA 18 AUG 1997 9 Q8:56.92

3 RODRÍGUEZ Alexis ESP 19 APR 1997 12 Q PB8:58.90

4 MESECKE Lennart GER 30 APR 1997 5 Q8:59.12

5 KACZMAREK Mateusz POL 19 MAR 1996 7 Q PB8:59.31

6 SEELHÖFER Jannik GER 25 JUL 1997 11 q8:59.42

7 JUHÁSZ Balázs HUN 8 OCT 1996 12 Q PB8:59.53

8 KARL Patrick GER 3 MAY 1996 5 Q9:03.54

9 PONTIER Anthony FRA 12 SEP 1997 10 Q9:03.91

10 ABASCAL Samuel ESP 18 APR 1996 2 Q9:04.00

11 COLOMBINI Simone ITA 27 JUN 1996 3 Q9:04.14

12 BALABANOV Ivo BUL 21 FEB 1997 4 q PB9:04.48

13 SINN Luca AUT 5 MAY 1996 6 q PB9:06.35

14 ETTAQY Said ITA 14 SEP 1996 1 q9:07.99

15 DUNDERDALE Haran GBR 26 APR 1996 6 q9:09.75

16 SASÍNEK Filip CZE 8 JAN 1996 9 9:11.84

17 SHEVCHENKO Serhiy UKR 10 JUL 1996 8 9:14.37

18 ÜLGER Oguzhan TUR 27 JAN 1997 11 PB9:14.50

19 OULID-AISSA-HAUSER Maxence FRA 3 NOV 1997 8 9:16.50

20 DUPONT Benjamin FRA 22 MAR 1996 3 9:19.07

21 KOTEK David CZE 17 NOV 1997 10 9:26.68

22 JIBB Jack GBR 21 SEP 1997 7 9:35.23

23 BARYIEU Anton BLR 17 APR 1996 2 9:38.73

24 STÜGER Paul AUT 22 OCT 1996 1 9:49.64

JOHANSSON Vidar SWE 8 OCT 1996 4 R 163.3aDQ
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3000m Steeplechase Men3000m Steeplechase Men
Round 1 Heat 1/2 17 JUL 2015 / 18:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PLOKHOTNIKOV Konstantin RUS 24 MAR 1997 13 Q PB8:54.46

2 CHIAPPINELLI Yohanes ITA 18 AUG 1997 9 Q8:56.92

3 RODRÍGUEZ Alexis ESP 19 APR 1997 12 Q PB8:58.90

4 MESECKE Lennart GER 30 APR 1997 5 Q8:59.12

5 KACZMAREK Mateusz POL 19 MAR 1996 7 Q PB8:59.31

6 SEELHÖFER Jannik GER 25 JUL 1997 11 q8:59.42

7 BALABANOV Ivo BUL 21 FEB 1997 4 q PB9:04.48

8 DUNDERDALE Haran GBR 26 APR 1996 6 q9:09.75

9 OULID-AISSA-HAUSER Maxence FRA 3 NOV 1997 8 9:16.50

10 DUPONT Benjamin FRA 22 MAR 1996 3 9:19.07

11 KOTEK David CZE 17 NOV 1997 10 9:26.68

12 BARYIEU Anton BLR 17 APR 1996 2 9:38.73

13 STÜGER Paul AUT 22 OCT 1996 1 9:49.64
 

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:01.86 CHIAPPINELLI Yohanes (ITA)

2000m 6:01.00 CHIAPPINELLI Yohanes (ITA)

3000m Steeplechase Men
Round 1 Heat 2/2 17 JUL 2015 / 18:13

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 JUHÁSZ Balázs HUN 8 OCT 1996 12 Q PB8:59.53

2 KARL Patrick GER 3 MAY 1996 5 Q9:03.54

3 PONTIER Anthony FRA 12 SEP 1997 10 Q9:03.91

4 ABASCAL Samuel ESP 18 APR 1996 2 Q9:04.00

5 COLOMBINI Simone ITA 27 JUN 1996 3 Q9:04.14

6 SINN Luca AUT 5 MAY 1996 6 q PB9:06.35

7 ETTAQY Said ITA 14 SEP 1996 1 q9:07.99

8 SASÍNEK Filip CZE 8 JAN 1996 9 9:11.84

9 SHEVCHENKO Serhiy UKR 10 JUL 1996 8 9:14.37

10 ÜLGER Oguzhan TUR 27 JAN 1997 11 PB9:14.50

11 JIBB Jack GBR 21 SEP 1997 7 9:35.23

JOHANSSON Vidar SWE 8 OCT 1996 4 R 163.3aDQ
 

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:00.33 JIBB Jack (GBR)

2000m 6:08.39 JIBB Jack (GBR)

Qualification:  First 5 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Page 9 of 42



European Athletics Junior Championships 2015
Eskilstuna, Sweden

16 - 19 July 2015

Results Day 2  

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

printed at  18 JUL 2015 09:20

110m Hurdles Men (99.0cm)110m Hurdles Men (99.0cm)
Round 1 17 JUL 2015 / 13:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 CATY Dylan FRA 11 JAN 1997 3 Q PB13.71

2 LICKTEIG Florian GER 24 MAR 1996 3 Q13.73

3 PORRAS Gerard ESP 14 APR 1996 5 Q13.87

4 HANNEMANN Henrik GER 19 JUL 1997 5 Q13.96

5 SALIMULLIN Kamil RUS 1 JAN 1996 7 Q13.97

6 SOLODOV Sergey RUS 3 JAN 1996 6 Q14.00

7 MFOMKPA Alain-Hervé SUI 4 JUN 1996 3 Q14.01

8 MANNINEN Ilari FIN 11 OCT 1997 2 Q PB14.03

9 ELGER Patrick GER 25 JAN 1996 4 Q14.07

10 KALLIOKULJU Valtteri FIN 14 JAN 1997 3 Q14.10

10 SKLENÁR David CZE 22 JUN 1997 7 Q14.10

12 MARTINSSON Elias SWE 28 JUN 1997 2 q PB14.21

13 TSOÚYIAS Dímos GRE 25 APR 1996 7 q14.27

14 NEDELCU Cristian Florentin ROU 13 FEB 1997 8 q PB14.29

15 KANTELE Viktor FIN 11 JAN 1997 8 q PB14.30

16 MITALA Charles SWE 26 JAN 1996 6 14.35

17 BEHAN Matthew IRL 16 DEC 1996 5 Q14.37

17 SAULIUS Rapolas LTU 15 FEB 1996 6 SB14.37

19 MCKENNA Garbhan IRL 4 AUG 1996 2 14.41

20 BIZZONI Leonardo ITA 26 FEB 1996 5 14.44

21 SKALVY Gordon AUT 5 MAR 1997 7 14.45

22 KEMENES Ákos HUN 26 OCT 1996 4 14.59

23 NIKOLOV Nikolai BUL 6 AUG 1996 8 14.62

24 BULAT Abdulsamet TUR 15 APR 1996 4 14.72

BARBIER Clement FRA 9 APR 1996 6 DNF

FEILER Itamar ISR 20 FEB 1997 2 DNS

HATTON Jack GBR 14 FEB 1996 4 DNS

110m Hurdles Men (99.0cm)
Round 1 Heat 1/4 17 JUL 2015 / 13:20 Wind: +1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CATY Dylan FRA 11 JAN 1997 3 0.205 Q PB13.71

2 PORRAS Gerard ESP 14 APR 1996 5 0.165 Q13.87

3 SOLODOV Sergey RUS 3 JAN 1996 6 0.156 Q14.00

4 MARTINSSON Elias SWE 28 JUN 1997 2 0.184 q PB14.21

5 TSOÚYIAS Dímos GRE 25 APR 1996 7 0.170 q14.27

6 NEDELCU Cristian Florentin ROU 13 FEB 1997 8 0.159 q PB14.29

7 BULAT Abdulsamet TUR 15 APR 1996 4 0.177 14.72
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110m Hurdles Men (99.0cm)110m Hurdles Men (99.0cm)
Round 1 Heat 2/4 17 JUL 2015 / 13:27 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MFOMKPA Alain-Hervé SUI 4 JUN 1996 3 0.162 Q14.01

2 ELGER Patrick GER 25 JAN 1996 4 0.183 Q14.07

3 SKLENÁR David CZE 22 JUN 1997 7 0.204 Q14.10

4 KANTELE Viktor FIN 11 JAN 1997 8 0.129 q PB14.30

5 MITALA Charles SWE 26 JAN 1996 6 0.145 14.35

6 BIZZONI Leonardo ITA 26 FEB 1996 5 0.149 14.44

FEILER Itamar ISR 20 FEB 1997 2 DNS

110m Hurdles Men (99.0cm)
Round 1 Heat 3/4 17 JUL 2015 / 13:34 Wind: +0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LICKTEIG Florian GER 24 MAR 1996 3 0.170 Q13.73

2 MANNINEN Ilari FIN 11 OCT 1997 2 0.150 Q PB14.03

3 BEHAN Matthew IRL 16 DEC 1996 5 0.142 Q14.37

4 SKALVY Gordon AUT 5 MAR 1997 7 0.141 14.45

BARBIER Clement FRA 9 APR 1996 6 0.239 DNF

HATTON Jack GBR 14 FEB 1996 4 DNS

110m Hurdles Men (99.0cm)
Round 1 Heat 4/4 17 JUL 2015 / 13:41 Wind: -0.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 HANNEMANN Henrik GER 19 JUL 1997 5 0.196 Q13.96

2 SALIMULLIN Kamil RUS 1 JAN 1996 7 0.170 Q13.97

3 KALLIOKULJU Valtteri FIN 14 JAN 1997 3 0.154 Q14.10

4 SAULIUS Rapolas LTU 15 FEB 1996 6 0.192 SB14.37

5 MCKENNA Garbhan IRL 4 AUG 1996 2 0.149 14.41

6 KEMENES Ákos HUN 26 OCT 1996 4 0.162 14.59

7 NIKOLOV Nikolai BUL 6 AUG 1996 8 0.160 14.62
Qualification:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semifinals
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110m Hurdles Men (99.0cm)110m Hurdles Men (99.0cm)
Semifinal 17 JUL 2015 / 16:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 CATY Dylan FRA 11 JAN 1997 4 Q PB13.63

2 SALIMULLIN Kamil RUS 1 JAN 1996 6 Q13.86

3 ELGER Patrick GER 25 JAN 1996 3 Q13.88

4 LICKTEIG Florian GER 24 MAR 1996 5 Q13.92

5 HANNEMANN Henrik GER 19 JUL 1997 4 Q13.93

5 SOLODOV Sergey RUS 3 JAN 1996 8 Q13.93

7 MFOMKPA Alain-Hervé SUI 4 JUN 1996 5 q13.95

8 PORRAS Gerard ESP 14 APR 1996 6 q14.02

9 KALLIOKULJU Valtteri FIN 14 JAN 1997 8 14.07

10 SKLENÁR David CZE 22 JUN 1997 7 14.15

11 MANNINEN Ilari FIN 11 OCT 1997 3 14.20

12 BEHAN Matthew IRL 16 DEC 1996 7 14.21

13 KANTELE Viktor FIN 11 JAN 1997 1 PB14.27

14 TSOÚYIAS Dímos GRE 25 APR 1996 1 14.30

15 NEDELCU Cristian Florentin ROU 13 FEB 1997 2 14.39

16 MARTINSSON Elias SWE 28 JUN 1997 2 14.57

110m Hurdles Men (99.0cm)
Semifinal 1/2 17 JUL 2015 / 16:50 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CATY Dylan FRA 11 JAN 1997 4 0.170 Q PB13.63

2 ELGER Patrick GER 25 JAN 1996 3 0.192 Q13.88

3 SOLODOV Sergey RUS 3 JAN 1996 8 0.151 Q13.93

4 MFOMKPA Alain-Hervé SUI 4 JUN 1996 5 0.147 q13.95

5 PORRAS Gerard ESP 14 APR 1996 6 0.158 q14.02

6 BEHAN Matthew IRL 16 DEC 1996 7 0.157 14.21

7 KANTELE Viktor FIN 11 JAN 1997 1 0.130 PB14.27

8 MARTINSSON Elias SWE 28 JUN 1997 2 0.157 14.57
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110m Hurdles Men (99.0cm)110m Hurdles Men (99.0cm)
Semifinal 2/2 17 JUL 2015 / 16:58 Wind: -1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SALIMULLIN Kamil RUS 1 JAN 1996 6 0.150 Q13.86

2 LICKTEIG Florian GER 24 MAR 1996 5 0.171 Q13.92

3 HANNEMANN Henrik GER 19 JUL 1997 4 0.145 Q13.93

4 KALLIOKULJU Valtteri FIN 14 JAN 1997 8 0.139 14.07

5 SKLENÁR David CZE 22 JUN 1997 7 0.166 14.15

6 MANNINEN Ilari FIN 11 OCT 1997 3 0.120 14.20

7 TSOÚYIAS Dímos GRE 25 APR 1996 1 0.164 14.30

8 NEDELCU Cristian Florentin ROU 13 FEB 1997 2 0.137 14.39
Qualification:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
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400m Hurdles Men400m Hurdles Men
Round 1 17 JUL 2015 / 10:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 LAWRIE Jack GBR 21 FEB 1996 4 Q51.91

2 LOGINOV Ivan RUS 19 JUN 1997 4 Q52.21

3 ABUAKU Joshua GER 1 JAN 1996 2 Q52.22

4 HUFNAGL Dominik AUT 10 JAN 1997 2 Q52.43

5 SMIDT Nick NED 12 MAY 1997 7 Q PB52.44

6 MARTINEZ Mikel ESP 29 JUN 1996 8 Q52.65

6 OWUSU Dylan BEL 23 SEP 1997 5 Q52.65

8 ANDERSSON Isak SWE 29 JAN 1996 5 Q52.72

9 GOUACIDE Florian FRA 20 JAN 1997 6 Q52.73

10 CHESAK Mykyta UKR 12 APR 1997 3 Q52.79

11 DELGADO Javier ESP 9 JUN 1996 3 Q52.81

12 BRAND Dany SUI 23 FEB 1996 2 Q52.82

13 COROLLER Victor FRA 21 SEP 1997 5 Q53.01

14 MACH Matej CZE 17 NOV 1997 7 Q53.02

15 MALKOCEVIC Rusmir BIH 9 JAN 1996 3 Q NJR53.05

16 RODRIGUEZ Iñigo ESP 14 AUG 1996 7 Q53.11

17 ADOLF Michael GER 1 JAN 1996 5 Q53.18

18 GALIKOWSKI Michal POL 17 JAN 1997 7 Q53.20

19 NAZARUK Artur UKR 10 MAR 1996 7 q53.47

20 TAJANA Mattia SUI 23 AUG 1996 2 q53.74

21 GAUGL Sebastian AUT 26 FEB 1997 8 q53.78

22 LUNDSKOG Alexander SWE 1 JAN 1996 6 Q54.08

23 ÖREN Sinan TUR 2 OCT 1998 3 Q54.48

24 YILMAZ Mustafa TUR 16 NOV 1997 2 q54.55

25 NEDELCU Cristian Florentin ROU 13 FEB 1997 3 54.64

26 HODBOD Lukáš CZE 2 MAR 1996 6 54.72

27 MÜLLER Vít CZE 31 AUG 1996 8 54.84

28 SZEITZ László HUN 20 AUG 1996 5 56.87

29 MONTEFALCONE Gabriele ITA 10 MAY 1997 4 56.96

30 BIONDO Giuseppe ITA 2 MAR 1996 6 1:10.16

LESAGE Florentin FRA 18 JUN 1996 6 R 163.3aDQ

VARGA Dániel HUN 25 MAY 1997 4 R 163.3aDQ

VRHUNEC Enej SLO 1 OCT 1996 4 R 168.7aDQ
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400m Hurdles Men400m Hurdles Men
Round 1 Heat 1/5 17 JUL 2015 / 10:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LOGINOV Ivan RUS 19 JUN 1997 4 0.168 Q52.21

2 SMIDT Nick NED 12 MAY 1997 7 0.183 Q PB52.44

3 OWUSU Dylan BEL 23 SEP 1997 5 0.169 Q52.65

4 DELGADO Javier ESP 9 JUN 1996 3 0.172 Q52.81

5 TAJANA Mattia SUI 23 AUG 1996 2 0.160 q53.74

6 GAUGL Sebastian AUT 26 FEB 1997 8 0.183 q53.78

7 HODBOD Lukáš CZE 2 MAR 1996 6 0.177 54.72

400m Hurdles Men
Round 1 Heat 2/5 17 JUL 2015 / 11:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 HUFNAGL Dominik AUT 10 JAN 1997 2 0.152 Q52.43

2 GOUACIDE Florian FRA 20 JAN 1997 6 0.157 Q52.73

3 CHESAK Mykyta UKR 12 APR 1997 3 0.167 Q52.79

4 GALIKOWSKI Michal POL 17 JAN 1997 7 0.156 Q53.20

5 SZEITZ László HUN 20 AUG 1996 5 0.245 56.87

VRHUNEC Enej SLO 1 OCT 1996 4 0.143 R 168.7aDQ

400m Hurdles Men
Round 1 Heat 3/5 17 JUL 2015 / 11:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LAWRIE Jack GBR 21 FEB 1996 4 0.157 Q51.91

2 ABUAKU Joshua GER 1 JAN 1996 2 0.178 Q52.22

3 MARTINEZ Mikel ESP 29 JUN 1996 8 0.227 Q52.65

4 ANDERSSON Isak SWE 29 JAN 1996 5 0.196 Q52.72

5 NAZARUK Artur UKR 10 MAR 1996 7 0.225 q53.47

6 NEDELCU Cristian Florentin ROU 13 FEB 1997 3 0.167 54.64

LESAGE Florentin FRA 18 JUN 1996 6 0.176 R 163.3aDQ
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400m Hurdles Men400m Hurdles Men
Round 1 Heat 4/5 17 JUL 2015 / 11:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 COROLLER Victor FRA 21 SEP 1997 5 0.163 Q53.01

2 MALKOCEVIC Rusmir BIH 9 JAN 1996 3 0.165 Q NJR53.05

3 RODRIGUEZ Iñigo ESP 14 AUG 1996 7 0.248 Q53.11

4 LUNDSKOG Alexander SWE 1 JAN 1996 6 0.182 Q54.08

5 YILMAZ Mustafa TUR 16 NOV 1997 2 0.211 q54.55

6 MÜLLER Vít CZE 31 AUG 1996 8 0.145 54.84

7 MONTEFALCONE Gabriele ITA 10 MAY 1997 4 0.124 56.96

400m Hurdles Men
Round 1 Heat 5/5 17 JUL 2015 / 11:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BRAND Dany SUI 23 FEB 1996 2 0.175 Q52.82

2 MACH Matej CZE 17 NOV 1997 7 0.196 Q53.02

3 ADOLF Michael GER 1 JAN 1996 5 0.175 Q53.18

4 ÖREN Sinan TUR 2 OCT 1998 3 0.196 Q54.48

5 BIONDO Giuseppe ITA 2 MAR 1996 6 0.156 1:10.16

VARGA Dániel HUN 25 MAY 1997 4 0.142 R 163.3aDQ
Qualification:  First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semifinals
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men
Qualification 17 JUL 2015 / 10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HAGUE Adam GBR 29 AUG 1997 7 q5.05

1 HOLTTINEN Tommi FIN 3 MAY 1997 5 q PB5.05

1 SENE Alioune FRA 3 FEB 1996 9 q5.05

1 WECKSTEN Tomas FIN 2 NOV 1996 3 q5.05

5 VAN DER WIJST Koen NED 7 AUG 1997 11 q5.05

6 BUHIN Danijel CRO 31 DEC 1997 11 q PB5.05

6 MYERS Charlie GBR 12 JUN 1997 3 q5.05

8 COLELLA Luigi Robert ITA 2 APR 1996 12 q5.05

9 PI Aleix ESP 27 JAN 1996 1 q5.05

10 MORGUNOV Timur RUS 27 OCT 1996 10 q5.05

11 COPPELL Harry GBR 11 JUL 1996 5 q5.05

11 KOSKINEN Niko FIN 14 JUL 1996 10 q5.05

13 NARAYANASSAMY Radj FRA 13 MAY 1997 7 5.00

14 ALVES Yanis FRA 19 DEC 1996 4 5.00

15 PLOTNIKOV Eduard ISR 16 APR 1996 2 4.90

16 SANTAMARIA Gonzalo ESP 20 APR 1996 2 4.90

17 CAPELLO Matteo Cristoforo ITA 22 APR 1997 8 4.80

18 DEL CERRO Noel ESP 16 JUN 1997 1 4.70

GOLDOVSKY Denis ISR 8 OCT 1997 4 NM

JAEGER Tim GER 23 FEB 1996 12 NM

KNIEF Maximilian GER 5 MAR 1997 9 NM

SKORISH Lev ISR 12 APR 1996 8 NM

TICAR Ambrož SLO 1 JAN 1996 6 NM

TILKI Mustafa TUR 2 JAN 1997 6 NM
 

4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.05

1 HAGUE A - - - - o

1 HOLTTINEN T o - o o o

1 SENE A - o - o o

1 WECKSTEN T - o - o o

5 VAN DER WIJST K - xo - o o

6 BUHIN D xxo o o o o

6 MYERS C - - xo xo o

8 COLELLA L - o o o xo

9 PI A o - xo o xo

10 MORGUNOV T o xxo - xo xo

11 COPPELL H - - - - xxo

11 KOSKINEN N - - - - xxo

13 NARAYANASSAMY R xo o o xxo xxx

14 ALVES Y o - xxo xxo xxx

15 PLOTNIKOV E - - o xxx

16 SANTAMARIA G xo - xxo xxx

17 CAPELLO M xxo xo xxx

18 DEL CERRO N xxo xxx

GOLDOVSKY D - xxx

JAEGER T - xxx

KNIEF M xxx

SKORISH L - - - - xr

TICAR A xxx

TILKI M xxx
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Pole Vault MenPole Vault Men
Qualification Group A 17 JUL 2015 / 10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HAGUE Adam GBR 29 AUG 1997 7 q5.05

1 HOLTTINEN Tommi FIN 3 MAY 1997 5 q PB5.05

1 SENE Alioune FRA 3 FEB 1996 9 q5.05

1 WECKSTEN Tomas FIN 2 NOV 1996 3 q5.05

5 VAN DER WIJST Koen NED 7 AUG 1997 11 q5.05

6 MORGUNOV Timur RUS 27 OCT 1996 10 q5.05

7 ALVES Yanis FRA 19 DEC 1996 4 5.00

8 PLOTNIKOV Eduard ISR 16 APR 1996 2 4.90

9 CAPELLO Matteo Cristoforo ITA 22 APR 1997 8 4.80

10 DEL CERRO Noel ESP 16 JUN 1997 1 4.70

JAEGER Tim GER 23 FEB 1996 12 NM

TICAR Ambrož SLO 1 JAN 1996 6 NM
 

4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.05

1 HAGUE A - - - - o

1 HOLTTINEN T o - o o o

1 SENE A - o - o o

1 WECKSTEN T - o - o o

5 VAN DER WIJST K - xo - o o

6 MORGUNOV T o xxo - xo xo

7 ALVES Y o - xxo xxo xxx

8 PLOTNIKOV E - - o xxx

9 CAPELLO M xxo xo xxx

10 DEL CERRO N xxo xxx

JAEGER T - xxx

TICAR A xxx

Pole Vault Men
Qualification Group B 17 JUL 2015 / 10:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BUHIN Danijel CRO 31 DEC 1997 11 q PB5.05

1 MYERS Charlie GBR 12 JUN 1997 3 q5.05

3 COLELLA Luigi Robert ITA 2 APR 1996 12 q5.05

4 PI Aleix ESP 27 JAN 1996 1 q5.05

5 COPPELL Harry GBR 11 JUL 1996 5 q5.05

5 KOSKINEN Niko FIN 14 JUL 1996 10 q5.05

7 NARAYANASSAMY Radj FRA 13 MAY 1997 7 5.00

8 SANTAMARIA Gonzalo ESP 20 APR 1996 2 4.90

GOLDOVSKY Denis ISR 8 OCT 1997 4 NM

KNIEF Maximilian GER 5 MAR 1997 9 NM

SKORISH Lev ISR 12 APR 1996 8 NM

TILKI Mustafa TUR 2 JAN 1997 6 NM
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Qualification Group B (cont.)
Qualification Group B 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.05

1 BUHIN D xxo o o o o

1 MYERS C - - xo xo o

3 COLELLA L - o o o xo

4 PI A o - xo o xo

5 COPPELL H - - - - xxo

5 KOSKINEN N - - - - xxo

7 NARAYANASSAMY R xo o o xxo xxx

8 SANTAMARIA G xo - xxo xxx

GOLDOVSKY D - xxx

KNIEF M xxx

SKORISH L - - - - xr

TILKI M xxx

Qualification:  Qualifying performance 5.15 (Q) or at least 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Long Jump MenLong Jump Men
Final 17 JUL 2015 / 18:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 RYAPOLOV Anatoliy RUS 31 JAN 1997 10 =PB7.96

2 FINCHAM-DUKES Jacob GBR 12 JAN 1997 8 PB7.75

3 RANDAZZO Filippo ITA 27 APR 1996 6 PB7.74

4 NILSSON MONTLER Thobias SWE 15 FEB 1996 7 PB7.68

5 HEALY Sam IRL 19 DEC 1996 2 PB7.44

6 DUFAG Cedric FRA 22 AUG 1996 1 7.43

7 BÄCK Kristian FIN 18 JUL 1996 3 7.41

8 MAKLYGIN Martyn RUS 1 MAY 1996 12 YC R 125.57.36

9 VAN ZEVENBERGEN Loek NED 5 AUG 1996 9 7.21

10 KLEINAUSKAS Ramunas LTU 12 AUG 1996 4 7.08

11 SADIER Timothee FRA 28 SEP 1997 11 7.07

12 CAPIAU Tobias BEL 27 MAY 1997 5 7.04
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 RYAPOLOV A 7.78 7.72 x x 7.96 x(-0.3) (+0.2) (+0.9) (-0.1) (0.0) (+0.6)

2 FINCHAM-DUKES J 7.28 7.37 5.86 7.75 5.72 7.56(0.0) (0.0) (+0.3) (0.0) (+0.5) (0.0)

3 RANDAZZO F 7.17 7.36 7.74 x x x(-0.3) (-0.3) (+0.9) (+0.4) (+0.3) (+0.4)

4 NILSSON MONTLER T 7.22 7.42 7.52 7.22 7.68 7.50(-0.5) (-0.1) (+0.4) (+0.3) (+0.7) (-0.2)

5 HEALY S x 7.29 6.85 x 7.40 7.44(0.0) (-0.1) (+0.8) (+0.3) (+0.4) (+0.2)

6 DUFAG C 7.19 7.28 7.05 7.19 6.53 7.43(-0.4) (-0.2) (+0.8) (+0.9) (+0.1) (+0.4)

7 BÄCK K 7.36 7.23 7.29 7.38 7.12 7.41(-0.3) (-0.5) (+1.0) (+0.6) (+0.1) (+0.6)

8 MAKLYGIN M 7.36 7.23 7.13 r(-0.1) (+0.6) (+0.7)

9 VAN ZEVENBERGEN L 7.21 r(0.0)

10 KLEINAUSKAS R 7.07 7.08 x(-0.3) (+0.1) (+0.5)

11 SADIER T x x 7.07(-0.3) (-0.1) (+0.6)

12 CAPIAU T 6.44 6.95 7.04(-0.2) (-0.4) (+0.4)
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Hammer Throw Men (6kg)Hammer Throw Men (6kg)
Final 17 JUL 2015 / 17:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HALÁSZ Bence HUN 4 AUG 1997 11 CR79.60

2 BLANCO Miguel Alberto ESP 22 FEB 1996 4 PB79.05

3 GREGURIC Matija CRO 17 SEP 1996 1 77.35

4 KUZIV Yuriy RUS 29 MAY 1996 12 PB77.32

5 MYSLYVCHUK Volodymyr UKR 25 APR 1996 2 PB76.64

6 CAMPBELL Taylor GBR 30 JUN 1996 5 75.63

7 YEVSEYEV Igor RUS 27 MAR 1996 7 74.73

8 JAAKKOLA Aleksi FIN 17 NOV 1997 6 73.22

9 DUDARAU Hleb BLR 17 OCT 1996 9 72.82

10 VOLIK Gleb RUS 17 DEC 1996 10 72.29

11 MIKHAILOV Alexej GER 12 APR 1996 8 70.26

12 KANGAS Aaron FIN 3 JUL 1997 3 69.79
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 HALÁSZ B 77.81 77.03 76.15 76.46 79.60 x

2 BLANCO M 72.83 76.93 x 77.75 x 79.05

3 GREGURIC M 74.64 76.65 77.35 x 77.29 73.65

4 KUZIV Y 72.08 74.06 77.32 72.89 77.27 73.60

5 MYSLYVCHUK V 75.04 76.64 76.50 74.14 71.46 73.57

6 CAMPBELL T 71.40 75.55 75.63 73.66 70.97 x

7 YEVSEYEV I x 74.73 x 72.31 74.13 x

8 JAAKKOLA A 71.09 72.79 73.22 68.43 x x

9 DUDARAU H 71.97 70.57 72.82

10 VOLIK G 68.99 71.78 72.29

11 MIKHAILOV A 70.26 x x

12 KANGAS A x 69.79 x

100m Women
Final 17 JUL 2015 / 17:25 Wind: -1.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SWOBODA Ewa POL 26 JUL 1997 5 0.173 11.52

2 MAYER Lisa GER 2 MAY 1996 6 0.151 11.64

3 SIVKOVA Kristina RUS 28 FEB 1997 3 0.203 11.68

4 NEITA Daryll GBR 29 AUG 1996 4 0.178 11.69

5 LANSIQUOT Imani GBR 17 DEC 1997 7 0.140 11.74

6 TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina BLR 19 NOV 1996 2 0.178 11.85

7 VAN DEN BROECK Naomi BEL 3 JAN 1996 1 0.141 12.04

BUTZEK Chantal GER 25 FEB 1997 8 DNS
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200m Women200m Women
Round 1 17 JUL 2015 / 19:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 21 NOV 1996 4 Q =PB23.04

2 HYLTON Shannon GBR 19 DEC 1996 5 Q23.24

3 PARE Maroussia FRA 18 JUL 1996 3 Q23.55

4 MCLENNAGHAN Charlotte GBR 6 SEP 1997 2 Q23.64

5 WRONA Alicja POL 11 JAN 1996 4 Q23.95

6 MAWDSLEY Sharlene IRL 8 OCT 1998 2 Q24.13

7 KLAVER Lieke NED 20 AUG 1998 3 Q24.15

8 KALISTRATOVA Alina UKR 6 NOV 1996 6 Q24.21

9 SPADOTTO SCOTT Annalisa ITA 9 MAR 1996 7 Q24.23

10 PELTIER Fanny FRA 25 MAY 1997 4 Q24.26

11 HOVENKAMP Eva NED 19 JUL 1996 7 Q24.28

12 JIYA Tasa NED 16 SEP 1997 3 q24.30

13 CHAILLOU Caroline FRA 10 OCT 1996 8 q24.35

14 NIOTTA Alessia ITA 4 DEC 1997 6 Q24.39

15 CIESIELSKA Karolina POL 17 FEB 1996 6 q24.43

16 BUKŠA Sindija LAT 14 DEC 1997 4 q PB24.47

17 TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina BLR 19 NOV 1996 2 24.51

18 GHEORGHE Ioana ROU 24 APR 1997 8 24.53

19 DEL PONTE Ajla SUI 15 JUL 1996 6 24.64

20 HOMOLOVÁ Martina CZE 16 SEP 1996 7 24.76

21 TSHILUMBA Tiffany LUX 28 OCT 1996 2 24.90

22 KYRIAKIDOU Dimitra CYP 27 APR 1996 5 25.03

23 SEVILLA Paula ESP 28 JUN 1997 7 25.61

POGOREVC Maja SLO 31 JUL 1996 5 R 162.7DQ

LLOVERA Cristina AND 1 OCT 1996 3 DNS

MURPHY Phoebe IRL 1 APR 1998 5 DNS

200m Women
Round 1 Heat 1/4 17 JUL 2015 / 19:30 Wind: +0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 PARE Maroussia FRA 18 JUL 1996 3 0.185 Q23.55

2 WRONA Alicja POL 11 JAN 1996 4 0.227 Q23.95

3 NIOTTA Alessia ITA 4 DEC 1997 6 0.195 Q24.39

4 TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina BLR 19 NOV 1996 2 0.183 24.51

5 HOMOLOVÁ Martina CZE 16 SEP 1996 7 0.173 24.76

MURPHY Phoebe IRL 1 APR 1998 5 DNS
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200m Women200m Women
Round 1 Heat 2/4 17 JUL 2015 / 19:36 Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LÜCKENKEMPER Gina GER 21 NOV 1996 4 0.239 Q =PB23.04

2 MAWDSLEY Sharlene IRL 8 OCT 1998 2 0.158 Q24.13

3 HOVENKAMP Eva NED 19 JUL 1996 7 0.213 Q24.28

4 CIESIELSKA Karolina POL 17 FEB 1996 6 0.175 q24.43

5 GHEORGHE Ioana ROU 24 APR 1997 8 0.208 24.53

6 KYRIAKIDOU Dimitra CYP 27 APR 1996 5 0.265 25.03

LLOVERA Cristina AND 1 OCT 1996 3 DNS

200m Women
Round 1 Heat 3/4 17 JUL 2015 / 19:42 Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 HYLTON Shannon GBR 19 DEC 1996 5 0.205 Q23.24

2 KALISTRATOVA Alina UKR 6 NOV 1996 6 0.232 Q24.21

3 SPADOTTO SCOTT Annalisa ITA 9 MAR 1996 7 0.192 Q24.23

4 JIYA Tasa NED 16 SEP 1997 3 0.189 q24.30

5 CHAILLOU Caroline FRA 10 OCT 1996 8 0.133 q24.35

6 BUKŠA Sindija LAT 14 DEC 1997 4 0.191 q PB24.47

7 TSHILUMBA Tiffany LUX 28 OCT 1996 2 0.181 24.90

200m Women
Round 1 Heat 4/4 17 JUL 2015 / 19:48 Wind: +0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MCLENNAGHAN Charlotte GBR 6 SEP 1997 2 0.178 Q23.64

2 KLAVER Lieke NED 20 AUG 1998 3 0.189 Q24.15

3 PELTIER Fanny FRA 25 MAY 1997 4 0.172 Q24.26

4 DEL PONTE Ajla SUI 15 JUL 1996 6 0.186 24.64

5 SEVILLA Paula ESP 28 JUN 1997 7 0.199 25.61

POGOREVC Maja SLO 31 JUL 1996 5 F1 R 162.7DQ
Qualification:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semifinals
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400m Women400m Women
Final 17 JUL 2015 / 18:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 NIELSEN Laviai GBR 13 MAR 1996 6 0.140 52.58

2 HYLTON Cheriece GBR 19 DEC 1996 4 0.152 PB53.16

3 BEDNOVA Anastasiya RUS 18 OCT 1996 3 0.200 53.27

4 POGOREVC Maja SLO 31 JUL 1996 7 0.198 PB53.76

5 NORUM Emily Rose NOR 1 MAR 1996 1 0.166 PB53.78

6 MANGIONE Alice ITA 19 JAN 1997 2 0.217 PB53.80

7 SEIDLOVÁ Zdenka CZE 2 APR 1997 5 0.147 PB53.96

8 NIELSEN Lina GBR 13 MAR 1996 8 0.176 54.72

Heptathlon
800m 17 JUL 2015 / 17:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 FLEISCHER Caroline NOR 26 OCT 1996 3 944 PB2:11.42

2 MAUDENS Hanne BEL 12 MAR 1997 9 885 SB2:15.56

3 VIDTS Noor BEL 30 MAY 1996 7 856 PB2:17.62

4 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 28 SEP 1996 11 8502:18.08

5 PERRON Célia FRA 18 APR 1997 5 8462:18.38

6 RAUTELIN Jessica FIN 16 JAN 1997 9 8232:20.06

7 LIGARSKA Paulina POL 9 APR 1996 4 8192:20.30

8 QUAGLIERI Lucia ITA 16 OCT 1996 8 8092:21.09

9 ÖSTERVALL Lovisa SWE 9 MAR 1997 6 8062:21.28

10 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Barbora CZE 3 JUN 1997 1 800 PB2:21.76

11 PAVLOVA Mariya RUS 21 MAY 1996 8 800 SB2:21.76

12 DYREMARK Johanna SWE 30 APR 1997 7 787 SB2:22.68

13 AGNOU Caroline SUI 26 MAY 1996 12 771 SB2:23.90

14 STENLÖF Emma SWE 25 JUN 1996 10 7532:25.27

15 SKÓRZEWSKA Patrycja POL 15 JUN 1996 10 7522:25.34

16 FLEURY Lea FRA 8 FEB 1996 2 7352:26.65

17 MEDINA Andrea ESP 26 APR 1996 11 7212:27.80

18 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 13 MAR 1997 12 716 PB2:28.18

19 TSIALPUK Veronika BLR 13 JUL 1996 2 710 PB2:28.68

20 TUXFORD Kristin GER 6 MAY 1997 5 6942:29.91

21 STANIVUKOVIC Nikolija BIH 23 MAY 1997 1 6922:30.08

22 VAIKLA Hanna-Mai EST 31 MAY 1997 4 6912:30.15

23 ESPAGNET Fiona FRA 30 APR 1997 6 6862:30.55

24 JURKATAMM Kristella EST 9 APR 1996 3 5612:41.03
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
800m  - Heat 1/2 17 JUL 2015 / 17:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 FLEISCHER Caroline NOR 26 OCT 1996 3 944 PB2:11.42

2 PERRON Célia FRA 18 APR 1997 5 8462:18.38

3 RAUTELIN Jessica FIN 16 JAN 1997 9 8232:20.06

4 QUAGLIERI Lucia ITA 16 OCT 1996 8 8092:21.09

5 DYREMARK Johanna SWE 30 APR 1997 7 787 SB2:22.68

6 SKÓRZEWSKA Patrycja POL 15 JUN 1996 10 7522:25.34

7 MEDINA Andrea ESP 26 APR 1996 11 7212:27.80

8 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 13 MAR 1997 12 716 PB2:28.18

9 TSIALPUK Veronika BLR 13 JUL 1996 2 710 PB2:28.68

10 STANIVUKOVIC Nikolija BIH 23 MAY 1997 1 6922:30.08

11 VAIKLA Hanna-Mai EST 31 MAY 1997 4 6912:30.15

12 ESPAGNET Fiona FRA 30 APR 1997 6 6862:30.55
 

Intermediate times: 400m 1:03.84 FLEISCHER Caroline (NOR)

600m 1:37.12 FLEISCHER Caroline (NOR)

Heptathlon
800m  - Heat 2/2 17 JUL 2015 / 17:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result Points

1 MAUDENS Hanne BEL 12 MAR 1997 9 885 SB2:15.56

2 VIDTS Noor BEL 30 MAY 1996 7 856 PB2:17.62

3 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 28 SEP 1996 11 8502:18.08

4 LIGARSKA Paulina POL 9 APR 1996 4 8192:20.30

5 ÖSTERVALL Lovisa SWE 9 MAR 1997 6 8062:21.28

6 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Barbora CZE 3 JUN 1997 1 800 PB2:21.76

7 PAVLOVA Mariya RUS 21 MAY 1996 8 800 SB2:21.76

8 AGNOU Caroline SUI 26 MAY 1996 12 771 SB2:23.90

9 STENLÖF Emma SWE 25 JUN 1996 10 7532:25.27

10 FLEURY Lea FRA 8 FEB 1996 2 7352:26.65

11 TUXFORD Kristin GER 6 MAY 1997 5 6942:29.91

12 JURKATAMM Kristella EST 9 APR 1996 3 5612:41.03
 

Intermediate times: 400m 1:06.88 MAUDENS Hanne (BEL)

600m 1:41.46 MAUDENS Hanne (BEL)
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women
Round 1 17 JUL 2015 / 12:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 RÉPÁSI Petra HUN 30 JAN 1996 2 Q13.47

2 KOZÁK Luca HUN 1 JUN 1996 2 Q PB13.57

2 RASHKOVAN Ruslana BLR 18 MAR 1997 5 Q PB13.57

4 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Siliane BEL 14 FEB 1996 4 Q PB13.65

5 KOISTINEN Emma FIN 6 AUG 1996 3 Q SB13.72

6 ORDUÑA Nora ESP 19 JUN 1997 3 Q13.74

7 PIERRE Charlotte FRA 18 APR 1996 2 q PB13.76

8 HERMAN Elvira BLR 19 JUN 1997 7 Q13.79

9 MÜLLER Viktoria GER 16 AUG 1996 6 Q13.90

10 BEAUCARNE Chloe BEL 3 FEB 1997 7 Q13.92

11 LEFFLER Celina GER 9 APR 1996 6 Q13.98

12 VALETTE Laura FRA 16 FEB 1997 4 Q13.99

13 JANIC Adriana SWE 19 JUN 1996 5 q14.05

14 MALYARENKO Olena UKR 8 APR 1997 4 q PB14.06

15 CHRISTOFI Natalia CYP 10 FEB 1997 4 YC Q R 125.514.07

15 DVORÁKOVÁ Katerina CZE 10 MAY 1997 5 Q14.07

17 GYEDU Abigail ITA 30 APR 1997 5 14.19

18 BORNOZ Alexane SUI 31 MAY 1996 7 14.28

19 MULATERO Agnese ITA 10 FEB 1997 2 14.32

20 RÖSLI Kiana SUI 23 SEP 1998 6 14.33

21 ÇANAKÇI Meryem TUR 1 JAN 1997 7 14.34

22 RAUSCH Victoria LUX 26 JUN 1996 3 14.38

23 STREBEL Irina SUI 13 FEB 1996 3 14.44

24 ADAM Synnøve Bjørgo NOR 15 SEP 1997 8 14.99

ROBERT Ashley FRA 18 JUL 1996 6 R 162.7DQ

100m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 1/4 17 JUL 2015 / 12:45 Wind: -1.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BEAUCARNE Chloe BEL 3 FEB 1997 7 0.223 Q13.92

2 LEFFLER Celina GER 9 APR 1996 6 0.199 Q13.98

3 VALETTE Laura FRA 16 FEB 1997 4 0.146 Q13.99

4 JANIC Adriana SWE 19 JUN 1996 5 0.129 q14.05

5 MULATERO Agnese ITA 10 FEB 1997 2 0.145 14.32

6 RAUSCH Victoria LUX 26 JUN 1996 3 0.146 14.38
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 2/4 17 JUL 2015 / 12:52 Wind: +0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RÉPÁSI Petra HUN 30 JAN 1996 2 0.195 Q13.47

2 KOISTINEN Emma FIN 6 AUG 1996 3 0.214 Q SB13.72

3 MÜLLER Viktoria GER 16 AUG 1996 6 0.166 Q13.90

4 MALYARENKO Olena UKR 8 APR 1997 4 0.241 q PB14.06

5 GYEDU Abigail ITA 30 APR 1997 5 0.143 14.19

6 BORNOZ Alexane SUI 31 MAY 1996 7 0.187 14.28

100m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 3/4 17 JUL 2015 / 12:59 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 RASHKOVAN Ruslana BLR 18 MAR 1997 5 0.150 Q PB13.57

2 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Siliane BEL 14 FEB 1996 4 0.137 Q PB13.65

3 ORDUÑA Nora ESP 19 JUN 1997 3 0.181 Q13.74

4 PIERRE Charlotte FRA 18 APR 1996 2 0.153 q PB13.76

5 RÖSLI Kiana SUI 23 SEP 1998 6 0.135 14.33

6 ÇANAKÇI Meryem TUR 1 JAN 1997 7 0.189 14.34

100m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 4/4 17 JUL 2015 / 13:06 Wind: -1.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KOZÁK Luca HUN 1 JUN 1996 2 0.150 Q PB13.57

2 HERMAN Elvira BLR 19 JUN 1997 7 0.170 Q13.79

3 CHRISTOFI Natalia CYP 10 FEB 1997 4 0.141 YC Q R 125.514.07

3 DVORÁKOVÁ Katerina CZE 10 MAY 1997 5 0.165 Q14.07

5 STREBEL Irina SUI 13 FEB 1996 3 0.204 14.44

6 ADAM Synnøve Bjørgo NOR 15 SEP 1997 8 0.165 14.99

ROBERT Ashley FRA 18 JUL 1996 6 F1 R 162.7DQ
Qualification:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semifinals
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women
Semifinal 17 JUL 2015 / 16:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 KOZÁK Luca HUN 1 JUN 1996 4 Q PB13.46

2 HERMAN Elvira BLR 19 JUN 1997 6 Q13.52

3 RÉPÁSI Petra HUN 30 JAN 1996 5 Q13.60

4 VALETTE Laura FRA 16 FEB 1997 8 Q13.70

5 KOISTINEN Emma FIN 6 AUG 1996 3 Q13.77

5 RASHKOVAN Ruslana BLR 18 MAR 1997 6 Q13.77

7 BEAUCARNE Chloe BEL 3 FEB 1997 4 q13.81

8 JANIC Adriana SWE 19 JUN 1996 2 q13.83

9 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Siliane BEL 14 FEB 1996 3 13.84

10 LEFFLER Celina GER 9 APR 1996 5 13.86

11 ORDUÑA Nora ESP 19 JUN 1997 7 13.89

12 CHRISTOFI Natalia CYP 10 FEB 1997 8 13.97

13 MÜLLER Viktoria GER 16 AUG 1996 7 14.02

14 PIERRE Charlotte FRA 18 APR 1996 2 14.10

15 MALYARENKO Olena UKR 8 APR 1997 1 14.14

16 DVORÁKOVÁ Katerina CZE 10 MAY 1997 1 14.24

100m Hurdles Women
Semifinal 1/2 17 JUL 2015 / 16:30 Wind: -1.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 HERMAN Elvira BLR 19 JUN 1997 6 0.192 Q13.52

2 RÉPÁSI Petra HUN 30 JAN 1996 5 0.196 Q13.60

3 KOISTINEN Emma FIN 6 AUG 1996 3 0.210 Q13.77

4 BEAUCARNE Chloe BEL 3 FEB 1997 4 0.215 q13.81

5 CHRISTOFI Natalia CYP 10 FEB 1997 8 0.146 13.97

6 MÜLLER Viktoria GER 16 AUG 1996 7 0.175 14.02

7 PIERRE Charlotte FRA 18 APR 1996 2 0.173 14.10

8 MALYARENKO Olena UKR 8 APR 1997 1 0.243 14.14
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women
Semifinal 2/2 17 JUL 2015 / 16:38 Wind: -0.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 KOZÁK Luca HUN 1 JUN 1996 4 0.161 Q PB13.46

2 VALETTE Laura FRA 16 FEB 1997 8 0.141 Q13.70

3 RASHKOVAN Ruslana BLR 18 MAR 1997 6 0.172 Q13.77

4 JANIC Adriana SWE 19 JUN 1996 2 0.135 q13.83

5 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Siliane BEL 14 FEB 1996 3 0.125 13.84

6 LEFFLER Celina GER 9 APR 1996 5 0.191 13.86

7 ORDUÑA Nora ESP 19 JUN 1997 7 0.204 13.89

8 DVORÁKOVÁ Katerina CZE 10 MAY 1997 1 0.148 14.24
Qualification:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
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400m Hurdles Women400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 17 JUL 2015 / 10:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 DE CONINCK Nenah BEL 2 SEP 1996 8 Q PB58.31

2 FOLORUNSO Ayomide ITA 17 OCT 1996 5 Q58.59

3 DROST Inge NED 15 JAN 1996 3 Q PB58.63

4 GLÄSNER Laura GER 20 JAN 1996 6 Q59.09

5 PEŠKOVÁ Michaela SVK 22 OCT 1997 7 Q59.16

6 NÜRNBERGER Laura GER 5 JUL 1996 8 Q59.47

7 MARCHIANDO Eleonora ITA 27 SEP 1997 6 Q59.84

8 GASSAMA Coralie FRA 20 SEP 1997 8 Q59.92

9 SEILLER Anais FRA 26 JUN 1997 7 Q1:00.09

10 DALKE Helena POL 17 JAN 1997 5 Q1:00.11

11 LEDECKÁ Daniela SVK 4 NOV 1996 4 Q1:00.55

12 PETKOV Lisa Marie GER 10 DEC 1996 3 Q1:00.56

13 SZUCS Noémi HUN 29 MAY 1997 2 q1:00.66

14 UUSIMÄKI Hilla FIN 12 JUN 1996 2 q SB1:00.77

15 USTINOVA Anna RUS 19 SEP 1996 8 q1:00.92

16 NYFFENEGGER Michelle SUI 15 SEP 1996 6 q1:01.07

17 KHABINA Yana UKR 27 MAY 1997 7 PB1:01.24

18 AGREITER Caren ITA 16 JUL 1996 1 1:01.38

19 GRUJIC Jelena SRB 29 SEP 1997 4 1:01.77

20 GRUJIC Zorana SRB 29 SEP 1997 5 1:01.82

21 TIMOFEI Andreea ROU 11 JAN 1996 4 1:01.84

22 RAUTELIN Jessica FIN 16 JAN 1997 3 1:02.00

23 HORVAT Anita SLO 7 SEP 1996 2 1:02.08

24 KAHRAMAN Özlem TUR 2 MAY 1997 3 1:02.32

25 NASARRE Sonia ESP 13 JAN 1996 6 1:02.62

26 PRAPROTNIK Julija SLO 2 MAY 1996 4 1:02.77

27 YILDIRIM Büsra TUR 10 MAY 1996 5 1:03.51

28 STAVROU Kalypso CYP 1 JAN 1998 1 1:03.62

29 ISLAMI Drita MKD 1 AUG 1996 2 1:07.55

SENTÜRK Seray TUR 7 NOV 1996 7 R 168.7aDQ
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400m Hurdles Women400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 1/4 17 JUL 2015 / 10:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 DE CONINCK Nenah BEL 2 SEP 1996 8 0.178 Q PB58.31

2 FOLORUNSO Ayomide ITA 17 OCT 1996 5 0.249 Q58.59

3 DROST Inge NED 15 JAN 1996 3 0.245 Q PB58.63

4 SZUCS Noémi HUN 29 MAY 1997 2 0.184 q1:00.66

5 GRUJIC Jelena SRB 29 SEP 1997 4 0.222 1:01.77

6 NASARRE Sonia ESP 13 JAN 1996 6 0.264 1:02.62

SENTÜRK Seray TUR 7 NOV 1996 7 0.217 R 168.7aDQ

400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 2/4 17 JUL 2015 / 10:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GLÄSNER Laura GER 20 JAN 1996 6 0.214 Q59.09

2 SEILLER Anais FRA 26 JUN 1997 7 0.215 Q1:00.09

3 LEDECKÁ Daniela SVK 4 NOV 1996 4 0.147 Q1:00.55

4 USTINOVA Anna RUS 19 SEP 1996 8 0.278 q1:00.92

5 RAUTELIN Jessica FIN 16 JAN 1997 3 0.181 1:02.00

6 YILDIRIM Büsra TUR 10 MAY 1996 5 0.223 1:03.51

7 STAVROU Kalypso CYP 1 JAN 1998 1 0.219 1:03.62

8 ISLAMI Drita MKD 1 AUG 1996 2 0.223 1:07.55

400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 3/4 17 JUL 2015 / 10:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 PEŠKOVÁ Michaela SVK 22 OCT 1997 7 0.172 Q59.16

2 GASSAMA Coralie FRA 20 SEP 1997 8 0.192 Q59.92

3 PETKOV Lisa Marie GER 10 DEC 1996 3 0.151 Q1:00.56

4 UUSIMÄKI Hilla FIN 12 JUN 1996 2 0.192 q SB1:00.77

5 NYFFENEGGER Michelle SUI 15 SEP 1996 6 0.159 q1:01.07

6 AGREITER Caren ITA 16 JUL 1996 1 0.150 1:01.38

7 GRUJIC Zorana SRB 29 SEP 1997 5 0.208 1:01.82

8 PRAPROTNIK Julija SLO 2 MAY 1996 4 0.222 1:02.77
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400m Hurdles Women400m Hurdles Women
Round 1 Heat 4/4 17 JUL 2015 / 10:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 NÜRNBERGER Laura GER 5 JUL 1996 8 0.187 Q59.47

2 MARCHIANDO Eleonora ITA 27 SEP 1997 6 0.156 Q59.84

3 DALKE Helena POL 17 JAN 1997 5 0.159 Q1:00.11

4 KHABINA Yana UKR 27 MAY 1997 7 0.189 PB1:01.24

5 TIMOFEI Andreea ROU 11 JAN 1996 4 0.186 1:01.84

6 HORVAT Anita SLO 7 SEP 1996 2 0.266 1:02.08

7 KAHRAMAN Özlem TUR 2 MAY 1997 3 0.310 1:02.32
Qualification:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Semifinals

High Jump Women
Qualification 17 JUL 2015 / 10:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LANG Salome SUI 18 NOV 1997 1 q1.79

1 ORCEL Claire BEL 21 DEC 1997 12 q =SB1.79

1 REIMER Meike GER 21 OCT 1998 10 q1.79

1 ZÁKKA Ioánna GRE 28 MAY 1996 15 q1.79

5 LEVCHENKO Yuliya UKR 28 NOV 1997 17 q1.79

6 AKSENOVA Natalya RUS 6 JUN 1997 2 q1.79

6 FURLANI Erika ITA 2 JAN 1996 6 q1.79

8 MENIKER Nawal FRA 9 DEC 1997 4 q1.79

9 LAKE Morgan GBR 12 MAY 1997 11 q1.79

10 KAKKO Elina FIN 12 JAN 1997 16 q SB1.79

11 EKHOLM Ellen SWE 12 FEB 1996 7 q1.75

11 REUTER Leonie GER 6 JAN 1998 3 q1.75

13 BUCHLOVSKÁ Eliška CZE 27 AUG 1998 5 1.75

14 HURKMANS Linda NED 27 JUN 1997 9 1.75

15 LUTERÁN Petra HUN 15 JUN 1997 13 1.70

15 OMOREGIE Eleonora ITA 22 MAY 1996 8 1.70

17 ANSTETT Maike GER 8 AUG 1997 18 1.70

18 KOSTYUK Valeriya UKR 17 APR 1997 14 1.70
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Qualification (cont.)
Qualification 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.79

1 LANG S o o o o

1 ORCEL C - o o o

1 REIMER M o o o o

1 ZÁKKA I o o o o

5 LEVCHENKO Y - o xxo o

6 AKSENOVA N - o o xo

6 FURLANI E - o o xo

8 MENIKER N - xo o xo

9 LAKE M - - - xxo

10 KAKKO E xo o xxo xxo

11 EKHOLM E o o o xxx

11 REUTER L o o o xxx

13 BUCHLOVSKÁ E xo o o xxx

14 HURKMANS L o o xo xxx

15 LUTERÁN P o o xxx

15 OMOREGIE E o o xxx

17 ANSTETT M xo o xxx

18 KOSTYUK V o xo xxx

Qualification:  Qualifying performance 1.84 (Q) or at least 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

HeptathlonHeptathlon
Long Jump 17 JUL 2015 / 12:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 AGNOU Caroline SUI 26 MAY 1996 12 937 PB6.28

2 MAUDENS Hanne BEL 12 MAR 1997 3 9156.21

3 ÖSTERVALL Lovisa SWE 9 MAR 1997 9 822 SB5.91

4 VIDTS Noor BEL 30 MAY 1996 7 8225.91

5 STENLÖF Emma SWE 25 JUN 1996 10 7925.81

6 PAVLOVA Mariya RUS 21 MAY 1996 5 7895.80

7 JURKATAMM Kristella EST 9 APR 1996 2 7865.79

8 FLEURY Lea FRA 8 FEB 1996 11 7715.74

9 LIGARSKA Paulina POL 9 APR 1996 2 759 PB5.70

10 DYREMARK Johanna SWE 30 APR 1997 8 7505.67

11 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 13 MAR 1997 6 747 PB5.66

12 QUAGLIERI Lucia ITA 16 OCT 1996 10 7355.62

13 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 28 SEP 1996 8 7295.60

14 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Barbora CZE 3 JUN 1997 4 7005.50

15 VAIKLA Hanna-Mai EST 31 MAY 1997 9 6915.47

16 ESPAGNET Fiona FRA 30 APR 1997 4 691 SB5.47

17 RAUTELIN Jessica FIN 16 JAN 1997 3 6885.46

18 FLEISCHER Caroline NOR 26 OCT 1996 11 6835.44

19 MEDINA Andrea ESP 26 APR 1996 1 6805.43

20 PERRON Célia FRA 18 APR 1997 7 6685.39

21 TUXFORD Kristin GER 6 MAY 1997 6 6455.31

22 SKÓRZEWSKA Patrycja POL 15 JUN 1996 1 6265.24

23 TSIALPUK Veronika BLR 13 JUL 1996 5 623 PB5.23

24 STANIVUKOVIC Nikolija BIH 23 MAY 1997 12 614 PB5.20
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Long Jump (cont.)
Long Jump 1 2 3

1 AGNOU C 5.52 5.90 6.28(+1.2) (-0.5) (-0.4)

2 MAUDENS H x 5.89 6.21(+0.4) (-1.0) (+1.2)

3 ÖSTERVALL L 5.91 5.88 x(-0.8) (-0.1) (+0.4)

4 VIDTS N 5.65 5.60 5.91(-0.6) (-1.1) (+0.7)

5 STENLÖF E 5.81 x x(+0.7) (+1.7) (-0.8)

6 PAVLOVA M 5.55 5.80 5.70(-0.9) (+0.5) (+0.5)

7 JURKATAMM K 5.67 5.64 5.79(+0.9) (-0.1) (+1.1)

8 FLEURY L 5.46 x 5.74(-1.0) (+0.1) (+0.1)

9 LIGARSKA P 5.44 5.62 5.70(+0.9) (+0.4) (-0.4)

10 DYREMARK J 5.28 5.57 5.67(-2.3) (-0.2) (-0.8)

11 HUNTINGTON M 5.47 5.66 5.44(+0.5) (+0.3) (-0.7)

12 QUAGLIERI L 5.37 5.32 5.62(-0.3) (-1.4) (+2.4)

13 GRAUVOGEL L 4.09 5.38 5.60(-0.6) (-2.5) (+0.1)

14 ZATLOUKALOVÁ B 5.49 5.50 5.50(+0.4) (+0.1) (+0.5)

15 VAIKLA H 5.47 5.45 x(-0.2) (-0.2) (+1.1)

16 ESPAGNET F 5.18 x 5.47(+1.0) (0.0) (-0.1)

17 RAUTELIN J 5.46 5.23 5.12(+0.3) (-0.6) (-0.5)

18 FLEISCHER C 5.44 5.39 x(+0.6) (+0.1) (+1.4)

19 MEDINA A 5.41 5.01 5.43(+0.4) (-0.7) (+2.3)

20 PERRON C 5.18 5.36 5.39(-1.9) (-1.0) (-0.5)

21 TUXFORD K x 5.31 x(-0.6) (-1.5) (+1.4)

22 SKÓRZEWSKA P 5.24 4.90 5.17(-0.7) (-0.7) (-0.5)

23 TSIALPUK V x x 5.23(-0.8) (+0.2) (+0.7)

24 STANIVUKOVIC N 5.20 5.15 5.07(-1.4) (-0.8) (+0.7)

HeptathlonHeptathlon
Long Jump  - Group A 17 JUL 2015 / 12:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 LIGARSKA Paulina POL 9 APR 1996 2 759 PB5.70

2 DYREMARK Johanna SWE 30 APR 1997 8 7505.67

3 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 13 MAR 1997 6 747 PB5.66

4 QUAGLIERI Lucia ITA 16 OCT 1996 10 7355.62

5 VAIKLA Hanna-Mai EST 31 MAY 1997 9 6915.47

6 ESPAGNET Fiona FRA 30 APR 1997 4 691 SB5.47

7 RAUTELIN Jessica FIN 16 JAN 1997 3 6885.46

8 FLEISCHER Caroline NOR 26 OCT 1996 11 6835.44

9 PERRON Célia FRA 18 APR 1997 7 6685.39

10 SKÓRZEWSKA Patrycja POL 15 JUN 1996 1 6265.24

11 TSIALPUK Veronika BLR 13 JUL 1996 5 623 PB5.23

12 STANIVUKOVIC Nikolija BIH 23 MAY 1997 12 614 PB5.20
 

1 2 3

1 LIGARSKA P 5.44 5.62 5.70(+0.9) (+0.4) (-0.4)

2 DYREMARK J 5.28 5.57 5.67(-2.3) (-0.2) (-0.8)

3 HUNTINGTON M 5.47 5.66 5.44(+0.5) (+0.3) (-0.7)

4 QUAGLIERI L 5.37 5.32 5.62(-0.3) (-1.4) (+2.4)

5 VAIKLA H 5.47 5.45 x(-0.2) (-0.2) (+1.1)

6 ESPAGNET F 5.18 x 5.47(+1.0) (0.0) (-0.1)

7 RAUTELIN J 5.46 5.23 5.12(+0.3) (-0.6) (-0.5)

8 FLEISCHER C 5.44 5.39 x(+0.6) (+0.1) (+1.4)

9 PERRON C 5.18 5.36 5.39(-1.9) (-1.0) (-0.5)

10 SKÓRZEWSKA P 5.24 4.90 5.17(-0.7) (-0.7) (-0.5)

11 TSIALPUK V x x 5.23(-0.8) (+0.2) (+0.7)

12 STANIVUKOVIC N 5.20 5.15 5.07(-1.4) (-0.8) (+0.7)
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
Long Jump  - Group B 17 JUL 2015 / 12:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 AGNOU Caroline SUI 26 MAY 1996 12 937 PB6.28

2 MAUDENS Hanne BEL 12 MAR 1997 3 9156.21

3 ÖSTERVALL Lovisa SWE 9 MAR 1997 9 822 SB5.91

4 VIDTS Noor BEL 30 MAY 1996 7 8225.91

5 STENLÖF Emma SWE 25 JUN 1996 10 7925.81

6 PAVLOVA Mariya RUS 21 MAY 1996 5 7895.80

7 JURKATAMM Kristella EST 9 APR 1996 2 7865.79

8 FLEURY Lea FRA 8 FEB 1996 11 7715.74

9 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 28 SEP 1996 8 7295.60

10 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Barbora CZE 3 JUN 1997 4 7005.50

11 MEDINA Andrea ESP 26 APR 1996 1 6805.43

12 TUXFORD Kristin GER 6 MAY 1997 6 6455.31
 

1 2 3

1 AGNOU C 5.52 5.90 6.28(+1.2) (-0.5) (-0.4)

2 MAUDENS H x 5.89 6.21(+0.4) (-1.0) (+1.2)

3 ÖSTERVALL L 5.91 5.88 x(-0.8) (-0.1) (+0.4)

4 VIDTS N 5.65 5.60 5.91(-0.6) (-1.1) (+0.7)

5 STENLÖF E 5.81 x x(+0.7) (+1.7) (-0.8)

6 PAVLOVA M 5.55 5.80 5.70(-0.9) (+0.5) (+0.5)

7 JURKATAMM K 5.67 5.64 5.79(+0.9) (-0.1) (+1.1)

8 FLEURY L 5.46 x 5.74(-1.0) (+0.1) (+0.1)

9 GRAUVOGEL L 4.09 5.38 5.60(-0.6) (-2.5) (+0.1)

10 ZATLOUKALOVÁ B 5.49 5.50 5.50(+0.4) (+0.1) (+0.5)

11 MEDINA A 5.41 5.01 5.43(+0.4) (-0.7) (+2.3)

12 TUXFORD K x 5.31 x(-0.6) (-1.5) (+1.4)

Triple Jump Women
Final 17 JUL 2015 / 16:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KOSOLAPOVA Valentina RUS 11 JUL 1997 8 13.27

2 MALAYA Kristina RUS 8 OCT 1996 3 13.25

3 MARINCU Florentina ROU 8 APR 1996 9 13.08

4 CUNEO Benedetta ITA 11 MAR 1996 4 13.02

5 SALMINEN Senni FIN 29 JAN 1996 7 12.98

6 DAVID Yanis FRA 12 DEC 1997 2 12.85

7 MUSTAR Eva SLO 30 SEP 1996 5 12.80

8 MIHAI Alexandra Georgiana ROU 18 JUL 1997 6 12.77

9 BAJNOK Eszter HUN 26 APR 1997 12 12.70

10 VEIGA Evelise POR 3 MAR 1996 1 12.61

11 PULLOLA Emma FIN 18 DEC 1996 10 12.25

12 POPOVA Kateryna UKR 7 AUG 1996 11 12.24
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Final (cont.)
Final 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 KOSOLAPOVA V 12.85 13.27 x 13.00 13.14 13.26(0.0) (+0.3) (-0.9) (-0.3) (0.0) (-0.7)

2 MALAYA K 13.14 x 13.25 x 13.04 13.06(+0.6) (+0.6) (-0.7) (-1.0) (-0.4) (-0.8)

3 MARINCU F x 13.08 x 12.99 x 12.85(+0.1) (-1.0) (-0.8) (-0.3) (-0.7) (-0.5)

4 CUNEO B 12.57 12.94 12.91 12.64 11.87 13.02(-0.8) (-0.1) (0.0) (+0.1) (-0.6) (-0.4)

5 SALMINEN S x 12.82 12.70 x 12.98 12.93(-1.0) (+0.8) (-1.1) (+0.2) (-0.8) (-0.6)

6 DAVID Y x 12.72 12.85 - 12.74 -(+0.4) (0.0) (-0.3) (-1.4)

7 MUSTAR E 12.27 12.80 12.34 12.54 x 12.35(-0.4) (0.0) (-0.3) (-0.2) (-0.7) (0.0)

8 MIHAI A 12.73 x 12.63 12.68 x 12.77(-0.6) (-0.2) (-0.6) (-0.7) (-0.4) (+0.1)

9 BAJNOK E 12.67 12.70 12.68(-0.1) (-0.2) (-0.6)

10 VEIGA E 12.61 x 12.36(+0.5) (-0.7) (0.0)

11 PULLOLA E x 12.25 12.22(-0.7) (-0.3) (-0.6)

12 POPOVA K 12.11 12.24 x(-1.1) (-0.4) (+0.2)

Discus Throw WomenDiscus Throw Women
Final 17 JUL 2015 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 VITA Claudine GER 19 SEP 1996 4 57.47

2 DOMJAN Veronika SLO 3 SEP 1996 5 NR NJR56.63

3 VITYUGOVA Anastasiya RUS 13 MAR 1997 3 PB54.21

4 GRUBBA Aleksandra POL 23 MAR 1995 9 49.95

5 PRESTEL Jennifer GER 5 JUL 1996 7 49.34

6 CHEREDNYCHENKO Karyna UKR 18 JUN 1996 6 49.16

7 BRIX Lisa DEN 16 MAY 1996 11 49.07

8 MUŽARIC Ivana CRO 9 JUN 1996 8 47.81

9 FERRANDIZ Paula ESP 4 JAN 1996 10 47.42

10 PAAKKALA Vilma FIN 11 MAY 1996 2 47.33

11 BÁCSKAY Zsófia HUN 18 MAR 1997 1 46.71

12 TOURÉ Djeneba AUT 8 APR 1996 12 46.12
 

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 VITA C 54.01 52.79 54.06 x 56.64 57.47

2 DOMJAN V 55.70 x 56.04 55.69 50.78 56.63

3 VITYUGOVA A 51.35 x 49.77 x 54.21 x

4 GRUBBA A 47.23 49.95 x 45.97 x 46.35

5 PRESTEL J 49.34 x x x x x

6 CHEREDNYCHENKO K 46.94 x 49.11 46.73 49.16 48.88

7 BRIX L 46.84 49.07 47.31 47.21 48.49 47.04

8 MUŽARIC I x 47.81 x 46.57 47.15 x

9 FERRANDIZ P 45.04 47.42 46.09

10 PAAKKALA V x 45.17 47.33

11 BÁCSKAY Z 45.98 46.71 46.61

12 TOURÉ D 46.12 x x
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Hammer Throw WomenHammer Throw Women
Qualification 17 JUL 2015 / 10:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LLANO Beatrice Nedberge NOR 14 DEC 1997 17 Q NJR66.15

2 CIOFANI Audrey FRA 13 MAR 1996 3 Q64.68

3 BÁCSKAY Zsófia HUN 18 MAR 1997 15 Q63.61

4 THOR Emma SWE 20 NOV 1997 9 Q PB62.99

5 GYURÁTZ Réka HUN 31 MAY 1996 6 Q62.66

6 SAINTE LUCE Camille FRA 18 APR 1996 7 q61.91

7 TERVO Krista FIN 15 NOV 1997 7 q61.50

8 FURMANEK Katarzyna POL 19 FEB 1996 4 q61.43

9 KOŽUL Anamari CRO 20 JAN 1996 16 q PB60.88

10 KOSKINEN Suvi FIN 24 APR 1997 8 q60.55

11 GIMMLER Sophie GER 18 MAR 1996 13 q60.47

12 RINNEKARI Tiina FIN 24 OCT 1996 2 q60.42

13 OREL Anna Maria EST 11 DEC 1996 8 60.13

14 POSPELOVA Natalya RUS 28 JUN 1996 10 59.68

15 MASLOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 7 JAN 1996 1 58.38

16 LEPKOWSKA Kinga POL 30 APR 1997 4 57.72

17 INGVALDSEN Helene Sofie NOR 22 JUN 1996 14 57.55

18 VAN AMEROM Cathinca GER 10 FEB 1996 3 56.68

19 SAKHNO Viktoriya UKR 18 DEC 1997 2 56.63

20 FANTINI Sara ITA 16 SEP 1997 11 56.14

21 HOLDA Viktoriya UKR 5 FEB 1997 13 55.15

22 KYRIAKOU Chrystalla CYP 4 OCT 1996 15 54.88

23 PRINETTI ANZALAPAYA Lucia ITA 3 NOV 1997 1 54.79

24 MASLAVA Nastassia BLR 16 OCT 1997 9 54.63

25 AKERS Alice IRL 6 SEP 1996 16 54.44

26 JÓNSDÓTTIR Vigdis ISL 11 FEB 1996 12 54.09

27 CIUI Polina MDA 15 AUG 1997 14 53.97

28 BÅÅTH Frida SWE 5 JUL 1997 5 51.92

29 KUMEK Gabrijela SLO 5 DEC 1996 10 50.56

GREMI Agata ITA 12 DEC 1997 5 NM

KACZMAREK Marika POL 25 APR 1996 11 NM

SUKHANOVA Yelizaveta UKR 22 JAN 1996 6 NM

ZAYANCHKOVSAYA Anna BLR 9 JUL 1996 12 NM
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Qualification (cont.)
Qualification 1 2 3

1 LLANO B 66.15

2 CIOFANI A 64.68

3 BÁCSKAY Z 63.61

4 THOR E 62.99

5 GYURÁTZ R 61.27 62.66

6 SAINTE LUCE C 61.91 60.69 x

7 TERVO K 61.50 x 61.08

8 FURMANEK K 58.64 60.65 61.43

9 KOŽUL A 59.85 x 60.88

10 KOSKINEN S 60.55 x 58.66

11 GIMMLER S 59.71 60.47 57.63

12 RINNEKARI T x 60.42 59.70

13 OREL A 59.98 59.62 60.13

14 POSPELOVA N 59.60 59.68 x

15 MASLOUSKAYA N 57.38 58.38 x

16 LEPKOWSKA K 57.44 57.72 57.64

17 INGVALDSEN H 55.07 56.26 57.55

18 VAN AMEROM C x 56.68 x

19 SAKHNO V x 52.84 56.63

20 FANTINI S 53.30 x 56.14

21 HOLDA V 54.68 55.15 51.44

22 KYRIAKOU C 53.20 x 54.88

23 PRINETTI ANZALAPAY 52.69 x 54.79

24 MASLAVA N 54.63 x x

25 AKERS A 54.44 x 54.06

26 JÓNSDÓTTIR V 54.09 52.93 52.52

27 CIUI P 50.52 53.97 x

28 BÅÅTH F 51.92 50.31 x

29 KUMEK G 48.98 x 50.56

GREMI A x x x

KACZMAREK M x x x

SUKHANOVA Y x x x

ZAYANCHKOVSAYA A x x x

Hammer Throw WomenHammer Throw Women
Qualification Group A 17 JUL 2015 / 10:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CIOFANI Audrey FRA 13 MAR 1996 3 Q64.68

2 BÁCSKAY Zsófia HUN 18 MAR 1997 15 Q63.61

3 TERVO Krista FIN 15 NOV 1997 7 q61.50

4 GIMMLER Sophie GER 18 MAR 1996 13 q60.47

5 OREL Anna Maria EST 11 DEC 1996 8 60.13

6 POSPELOVA Natalya RUS 28 JUN 1996 10 59.68

7 LEPKOWSKA Kinga POL 30 APR 1997 4 57.72

8 INGVALDSEN Helene Sofie NOR 22 JUN 1996 14 57.55

9 SAKHNO Viktoriya UKR 18 DEC 1997 2 56.63

10 FANTINI Sara ITA 16 SEP 1997 11 56.14

11 PRINETTI ANZALAPAYA Lucia ITA 3 NOV 1997 1 54.79

12 MASLAVA Nastassia BLR 16 OCT 1997 9 54.63

13 AKERS Alice IRL 6 SEP 1996 16 54.44

14 BÅÅTH Frida SWE 5 JUL 1997 5 51.92

SUKHANOVA Yelizaveta UKR 22 JAN 1996 6 NM

ZAYANCHKOVSAYA Anna BLR 9 JUL 1996 12 NM
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Qualification Group A (cont.)
Qualification Group A 1 2 3

1 CIOFANI A 64.68

2 BÁCSKAY Z 63.61

3 TERVO K 61.50 x 61.08

4 GIMMLER S 59.71 60.47 57.63

5 OREL A 59.98 59.62 60.13

6 POSPELOVA N 59.60 59.68 x

7 LEPKOWSKA K 57.44 57.72 57.64

8 INGVALDSEN H 55.07 56.26 57.55

9 SAKHNO V x 52.84 56.63

10 FANTINI S 53.30 x 56.14

11 PRINETTI ANZALAPAY 52.69 x 54.79

12 MASLAVA N 54.63 x x

13 AKERS A 54.44 x 54.06

14 BÅÅTH F 51.92 50.31 x

SUKHANOVA Y x x x

ZAYANCHKOVSAYA A x x x

Hammer Throw WomenHammer Throw Women
Qualification Group B 17 JUL 2015 / 11:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LLANO Beatrice Nedberge NOR 14 DEC 1997 17 Q NJR66.15

2 THOR Emma SWE 20 NOV 1997 9 Q PB62.99

3 GYURÁTZ Réka HUN 31 MAY 1996 6 Q62.66

4 SAINTE LUCE Camille FRA 18 APR 1996 7 q61.91

5 FURMANEK Katarzyna POL 19 FEB 1996 4 q61.43

6 KOŽUL Anamari CRO 20 JAN 1996 16 q PB60.88

7 KOSKINEN Suvi FIN 24 APR 1997 8 q60.55

8 RINNEKARI Tiina FIN 24 OCT 1996 2 q60.42

9 MASLOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 7 JAN 1996 1 58.38

10 VAN AMEROM Cathinca GER 10 FEB 1996 3 56.68

11 HOLDA Viktoriya UKR 5 FEB 1997 13 55.15

12 KYRIAKOU Chrystalla CYP 4 OCT 1996 15 54.88

13 JÓNSDÓTTIR Vigdis ISL 11 FEB 1996 12 54.09

14 CIUI Polina MDA 15 AUG 1997 14 53.97

15 KUMEK Gabrijela SLO 5 DEC 1996 10 50.56

GREMI Agata ITA 12 DEC 1997 5 NM

KACZMAREK Marika POL 25 APR 1996 11 NM
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Qualification Group B (cont.)
Qualification Group B 1 2 3

1 LLANO B 66.15

2 THOR E 62.99

3 GYURÁTZ R 61.27 62.66

4 SAINTE LUCE C 61.91 60.69 x

5 FURMANEK K 58.64 60.65 61.43

6 KOŽUL A 59.85 x 60.88

7 KOSKINEN S 60.55 x 58.66

8 RINNEKARI T x 60.42 59.70

9 MASLOUSKAYA N 57.38 58.38 x

10 VAN AMEROM C x 56.68 x

11 HOLDA V 54.68 55.15 51.44

12 KYRIAKOU C 53.20 x 54.88

13 JÓNSDÓTTIR V 54.09 52.93 52.52

14 CIUI P 50.52 53.97 x

15 KUMEK G 48.98 x 50.56

GREMI A x x x

KACZMAREK M x x x

Qualification:  Qualifying performance 62.00 (Q) or at least 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final

HeptathlonHeptathlon
Javelin Throw 17 JUL 2015 / 15:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 AGNOU Caroline SUI 26 MAY 1996 3 847 PB49.34

2 TUXFORD Kristin GER 6 MAY 1997 11 810 PB47.39

3 MAUDENS Hanne BEL 12 MAR 1997 2 711 PB42.27

4 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 28 SEP 1996 10 71142.26

5 STENLÖF Emma SWE 25 JUN 1996 8 707 PB42.06

6 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Barbora CZE 3 JUN 1997 6 70141.73

7 JURKATAMM Kristella EST 9 APR 1996 5 687 SB41.04

8 VAIKLA Hanna-Mai EST 31 MAY 1997 7 68540.92

9 ESPAGNET Fiona FRA 30 APR 1997 1 669 PB40.08

10 LIGARSKA Paulina POL 9 APR 1996 9 663 PB39.79

11 PAVLOVA Mariya RUS 21 MAY 1996 2 663 PB39.77

12 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 13 MAR 1997 12 64638.90

13 ÖSTERVALL Lovisa SWE 9 MAR 1997 7 635 PB38.33

14 QUAGLIERI Lucia ITA 16 OCT 1996 10 596 PB36.26

15 MEDINA Andrea ESP 26 APR 1996 4 57835.34

16 FLEURY Lea FRA 8 FEB 1996 9 577 PB35.30

17 RAUTELIN Jessica FIN 16 JAN 1997 8 57535.20

18 VIDTS Noor BEL 30 MAY 1996 11 57435.14

19 SKÓRZEWSKA Patrycja POL 15 JUN 1996 1 570 PB34.91

20 TSIALPUK Veronika BLR 13 JUL 1996 6 54533.62

21 PERRON Célia FRA 18 APR 1997 5 53332.95

22 DYREMARK Johanna SWE 30 APR 1997 3 519 PB32.26

23 STANIVUKOVIC Nikolija BIH 23 MAY 1997 4 51732.11

24 FLEISCHER Caroline NOR 26 OCT 1996 12 45728.98
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Javelin Throw (cont.)
Javelin Throw 1 2 3

1 AGNOU C 49.34 48.27 45.09

2 TUXFORD K 42.65 47.39 x

3 MAUDENS H 42.27 38.58 39.82

4 GRAUVOGEL L 42.26 38.40 42.13

5 STENLÖF E 42.06 38.36 40.94

6 ZATLOUKALOVÁ B 40.15 39.25 41.73

7 JURKATAMM K 40.76 41.04 40.96

8 VAIKLA H 34.89 40.54 40.92

9 ESPAGNET F 40.08 36.57 31.42

10 LIGARSKA P 35.28 39.79 37.73

11 PAVLOVA M 39.77 36.60 36.81

12 HUNTINGTON M 38.90 38.34 37.87

13 ÖSTERVALL L 35.09 38.33 35.67

14 QUAGLIERI L 34.65 34.72 36.26

15 MEDINA A 33.45 35.34 34.72

16 FLEURY L 35.30 x x

17 RAUTELIN J 34.41 35.20 x

18 VIDTS N 30.71 34.30 35.14

19 SKÓRZEWSKA P 34.91 30.46 x

20 TSIALPUK V 30.75 33.62 31.93

21 PERRON C 32.38 28.14 32.95

22 DYREMARK J 32.26 29.49 31.75

23 STANIVUKOVIC N 32.11 29.59 29.86

24 FLEISCHER C 26.05 28.20 28.98

HeptathlonHeptathlon
Javelin Throw  - Group A 17 JUL 2015 / 15:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 STENLÖF Emma SWE 25 JUN 1996 8 707 PB42.06

2 PAVLOVA Mariya RUS 21 MAY 1996 2 663 PB39.77

3 ÖSTERVALL Lovisa SWE 9 MAR 1997 7 635 PB38.33

4 QUAGLIERI Lucia ITA 16 OCT 1996 10 596 PB36.26

5 MEDINA Andrea ESP 26 APR 1996 4 57835.34

6 FLEURY Lea FRA 8 FEB 1996 9 577 PB35.30

7 VIDTS Noor BEL 30 MAY 1996 11 57435.14

8 SKÓRZEWSKA Patrycja POL 15 JUN 1996 1 570 PB34.91

9 TSIALPUK Veronika BLR 13 JUL 1996 6 54533.62

10 PERRON Célia FRA 18 APR 1997 5 53332.95

11 DYREMARK Johanna SWE 30 APR 1997 3 519 PB32.26

12 FLEISCHER Caroline NOR 26 OCT 1996 12 45728.98
 

1 2 3

1 STENLÖF E 42.06 38.36 40.94

2 PAVLOVA M 39.77 36.60 36.81

3 ÖSTERVALL L 35.09 38.33 35.67

4 QUAGLIERI L 34.65 34.72 36.26

5 MEDINA A 33.45 35.34 34.72

6 FLEURY L 35.30 x x

7 VIDTS N 30.71 34.30 35.14

8 SKÓRZEWSKA P 34.91 30.46 x

9 TSIALPUK V 30.75 33.62 31.93

10 PERRON C 32.38 28.14 32.95

11 DYREMARK J 32.26 29.49 31.75

12 FLEISCHER C 26.05 28.20 28.98
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
Javelin Throw  - Group B 17 JUL 2015 / 16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result Points

1 AGNOU Caroline SUI 26 MAY 1996 3 847 PB49.34

2 TUXFORD Kristin GER 6 MAY 1997 11 810 PB47.39

3 MAUDENS Hanne BEL 12 MAR 1997 2 711 PB42.27

4 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 28 SEP 1996 10 71142.26

5 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Barbora CZE 3 JUN 1997 6 70141.73

6 JURKATAMM Kristella EST 9 APR 1996 5 687 SB41.04

7 VAIKLA Hanna-Mai EST 31 MAY 1997 7 68540.92

8 ESPAGNET Fiona FRA 30 APR 1997 1 669 PB40.08

9 LIGARSKA Paulina POL 9 APR 1996 9 663 PB39.79

10 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 13 MAR 1997 12 64638.90

11 RAUTELIN Jessica FIN 16 JAN 1997 8 57535.20

12 STANIVUKOVIC Nikolija BIH 23 MAY 1997 4 51732.11
 

1 2 3

1 AGNOU C 49.34 48.27 45.09

2 TUXFORD K 42.65 47.39 x

3 MAUDENS H 42.27 38.58 39.82

4 GRAUVOGEL L 42.26 38.40 42.13

5 ZATLOUKALOVÁ B 40.15 39.25 41.73

6 JURKATAMM K 40.76 41.04 40.96

7 VAIKLA H 34.89 40.54 40.92

8 ESPAGNET F 40.08 36.57 31.42

9 LIGARSKA P 35.28 39.79 37.73

10 HUNTINGTON M 38.90 38.34 37.87

11 RAUTELIN J 34.41 35.20 x

12 STANIVUKOVIC N 32.11 29.59 29.86
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HeptathlonHeptathlon
Final 18 JUL 2015

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Total

1 AGNOU Caroline SUI 26 MAY 1996 18 NJR6123

2 MAUDENS Hanne BEL 12 MAR 1997 5 PB5720

3 GRAUVOGEL Louisa GER 28 SEP 1996 17 5704

4 VIDTS Noor BEL 30 MAY 1996 20 PB5652

5 PAVLOVA Mariya RUS 21 MAY 1996 23 PB5613

6 STENLÖF Emma SWE 25 JUN 1996 9 5600

7 ÖSTERVALL Lovisa SWE 9 MAR 1997 22 PB5482

8 LIGARSKA Paulina POL 9 APR 1996 4 PB5379

9 TUXFORD Kristin GER 6 MAY 1997 19 5350

10 ZATLOUKALOVÁ Barbora CZE 3 JUN 1997 16 5330

11 FLEURY Lea FRA 8 FEB 1996 14 5272

12 RAUTELIN Jessica FIN 16 JAN 1997 12 PB5269

13 HUNTINGTON Maria FIN 13 MAR 1997 15 PB5214

14 MEDINA Andrea ESP 26 APR 1996 11 5213

15 SKÓRZEWSKA Patrycja POL 15 JUN 1996 2 5202

16 QUAGLIERI Lucia ITA 16 OCT 1996 21 PB5189

17 DYREMARK Johanna SWE 30 APR 1997 1 5123

18 JURKATAMM Kristella EST 9 APR 1996 10 5113

19 FLEISCHER Caroline NOR 26 OCT 1996 3 5110

20 PERRON Célia FRA 18 APR 1997 13 5083

21 ESPAGNET Fiona FRA 30 APR 1997 24 5014

22 VAIKLA Hanna-Mai EST 31 MAY 1997 7 4926

23 TSIALPUK Veronika BLR 13 JUL 1996 6 4871

24 STANIVUKOVIC Nikolija BIH 23 MAY 1997 8 4516

Legend
=PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best CR Championship Record NJR National U20 Record
NR National Record PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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